JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
FEB
FEB
FEB
FEB
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
JUN
JUN
JUN

Wed
Sat
Sat
Mon
Sat
Sat
Mon
Wed
Mon
Mon
Mon
Wed
Sun
Mon
Mon
Wed
Mon
Mon
Thu
Mon
Wed
Sat
Tue
Sat
Sat
Mon
Tue
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Wed

03
06
13
15
20
27
29
07
12
19
26
06
10
18
25
03
15
22
25
29
01
04
07
11
18
20
21
25
27
04
05
05

OUR DIARY 2024

Cuppa Chat
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Meetings
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Ten Pin Bowls

Cuppa Chat TQ

Chinese NY Luncheon

Meetings

Ten Pin Bowls
Cuppa Chat
Picnic in the Park
AGM

Ten Pin Bowls
Cuppa Chat
Meetings

Quiet Time/Lunch
Anzac Day

Ten Pin Bowls
Cuppa Chat
Super Saturday
Line Dancing
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Meetings

Line Dancing
Super Saturday
Ten Pin Bowls
Line Dancing
Cuppa Chat
O’night coach trip

Lodge from 1030 Hrs

Bundaberg Services Club from 1130 Hrs

Bundaberg Services Club from 1130 Hrs

Lodge, Committee 1230 Hrs (all welcome), General 1400 Hrs
Bundaberg Services Club from 1130 Hrs

Bundaberg Services Club from 1130 Hrs

Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs

Tom Quinn Centre buy your own from 1030 Hrs

Sang’s Asian Fusion 1200 Hrs pay for own selection RSVP 1Feb
Lodge, Committee 1230 Hrs (all welcome), General 1400 Hrs
Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs

Lodge from 1030 Hrs Wreath making activity.

Botanic Gardens time TBA

Lodge, 1400 Hrs

Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs

Lodge from 1030 Hrs

Lodge, Committee 1230 Hrs (all welcome), General 1400 Hrs
Lions Rem Pk 1100; Rowers TBC M$20 G$30 RSVP 15Apr
War Nurses 1015 Hrs (city and elsewhere as advertised locally)
Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs

Lodge from 1030 Hrs

Bundaberg Services Club from 1130 Hrs

North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs

Bundaberg Services Club from 1130 Hrs

Bundaberg Services Club from 1130 Hrs

Lodge, Committee 1230 Hrs (all welcome), General 1400 Hrs
North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs

Bundaberg Services Club from 1130 Hrs

Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs

North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs

Lodge from 1030 Hrs

Sunshine Coast for SCESWA luncheon—return Thu 06



JUN
JUN
JUN
JUL
JUL
JUL
JUL
JUL
JUL
JUL
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
ocT
ocT
ocT
ocT
ocT
ocT
NOV
NOV
NOV
DEC

Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Sat
Tue
Mon
Mon
Tue
TBA
Wed
Tue
Mon
Tue
Mon
Wed
Sun
Sat
Mon
Mon

Wed
Mon
Mon
Wed

17
18
24
02
03
15
16
21
29
30
07
10
13
19
26
27

04
10
16
24
30
02
13
19
21
28

06
18
25
04

Meetings

Line Dancing
Ten Pin Bowls
Line Dancing
Cuppa Chat
Birthday Luncheon
Line Dancing
Picnic in the Park
Ten Pin Bowls
Line Dancing
Cuppa Chat
Outback n Ocean
Line Dancing
Meetings

Ten Pin Bowls
Line Dancing
Day Trip

Cuppa Chat TQ
Line Dancing
Meetings

Line Dancing
Ten Pin Bowls
Cuppa Chat
Picnic in the Park
Hervey Bay
Meetings

Ten Pin Bowls
VHW

Cuppa Chat
Christmas Lunch
Ten Pin Bowls

Cuppa Chat

Lodge, Committee 1230 Hrs (all welcome), General 1400 Hrs
North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs

Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs

North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs

Lodge from 1030 Hrs

Rowers on the River M $30 G $35 RSVP 3 Jul

North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs

Bungadoo—BYO lunch at Jenny and Sharon's private park
Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs

North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs

Lodge from 1030 Hrs

11 day coach tour departs (return Tue 20)

North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs

Lodge, Committee 1230 Hrs (all welcome), General 1400 Hrs
Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs

North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs

TBA

Tom Quinn Centre buy your own cuppa from 1030 Hrs
North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs

Lodge, Committee 1230 Hrs (all welcome), General 1400 Hrs
North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs

Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs

Lodge from 1030 Hrs

Burnett Heads—bring your own lunch

Luncheon—date and details TBC

Lodge, Committee 1230 Hrs (all welcome), General 1400 Hrs
Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs

Veterans’ Health Week - Date/s and details TBA

Lodge from 1030 Hrs

Details TBA

Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs

Lodge from 1030 Hrs

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

CHECK ADVERTISING ON THIS WEBSITE, THE LODGE NOTICEBOARD, AND CLIPBOARDS,

AND IN CHESTS OUT PLUS DETAILS CONTAINED IN THE ASSOCIATION MINUTES.



