OUR DIARY 2024



JAN	Wed	03	Cuppa Chat	Lodge from 1030 Hrs
JAN	Sat	06	Super Saturday	Bundaberg Services Club from 1130 Hrs
JAN	Sat	13	Super Saturday	Bundaberg Services Club from 1130 Hrs
JAN	Mon	15	Meetings	Lodge, Committee 1230 Hrs (all welcome), General 1400 Hrs
JAN	Sat	20	Super Saturday	Bundaberg Services Club from 1130 Hrs
JAN	Sat	27	Super Saturday	Bundaberg Services Club from 1130 Hrs
JAN	Mon	29	Ten Pin Bowls	Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs
FEB	Wed	07	Cuppa Chat TQ	Tom Quinn Centre buy your own from 1030 Hrs
FEB	Mon	12	Chinese NY Luncheon	Sang's Asian Fusion 1200 Hrs pay for own selection RSVP 1Feb
FEB	Mon	19	Meetings	Lodge, Committee 1230 Hrs (all welcome), General 1400 Hrs
FEB	Mon	26	Ten Pin Bowls	Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs
MAR	Wed	06	Cuppa Chat	Lodge from 1030 Hrs Wreath making activity.
MAR	Sun	10	Picnic in the Park	Botanic Gardens time TBA
MAR	Mon	18	AGM	Lodge, 1400 Hrs
MAR	Mon	25	Ten Pin Bowls	Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs
APR	Wed	03	Cuppa Chat	Lodge from 1030 Hrs
APR	Mon	15	Meetings	Lodge, Committee 1230 Hrs (all welcome), General 1400 Hrs
APR	Mon	22	Quiet Time/Lunch	Lions Rem Pk 1100; Rowers TBC M\$20 G\$30 RSVP 15Apr
APR	Thu	25	Anzac Day	War Nurses 1015 Hrs (city and elsewhere as advertised locally)
APR	Mon	29	Ten Pin Bowls	Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs
MAY	Wed	01	Cuppa Chat	Lodge from 1030 Hrs
MAY	Sat	04	Super Saturday	Bundaberg Services Club from 1130 Hrs
MAY	Tue	07	Line Dancing	North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs
MAY	Sat	11	Super Saturday	Bundaberg Services Club from 1130 Hrs
MAY	Sat	18	Super Saturday	Bundaberg Services Club from 1130 Hrs
MAY	Mon	20	Meetings	Lodge, Committee 1230 Hrs (all welcome), General 1400 Hrs
MAY	Tue	21	Line Dancing	North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs
MAY	Sat	25	Super Saturday	Bundaberg Services Club from 1130 Hrs
MAY	Mon	27	Ten Pin Bowls	Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs
JUN	Tue	04	Line Dancing	North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs
JUN	Wed	05	Cuppa Chat	Lodge from 1030 Hrs
JUN	Wed	05	O'night coach trip	Sunshine Coast for SCESWA luncheon—return Thu 06

JUN	Mon	17	Meetings	Lodge, Committee 1230 Hrs (all welcome), General 1400 Hrs
JUN	Tue	18	Line Dancing	North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs
JUN	Mon	24	Ten Pin Bowls	Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs
JUL	Tue	02	Line Dancing	North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs
JUL	Wed	03	Cuppa Chat	Lodge from 1030 Hrs
JUL	Mon	15	Birthday Luncheon	Rowers on the River M \$30 G \$35 RSVP 3 Jul
JUL	Tue	16	Line Dancing	North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs
JUL	Sun	21	Picnic in the Park	Bungadoo—BYO lunch at Jenny and Sharon's private park
JUL	Mon	29	Ten Pin Bowls	Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs
JUL	Tue	30	Line Dancing	North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs
AUG	Wed	07	Cuppa Chat	Lodge from 1030 Hrs
AUG	Sat	10	Outback n Ocean	11 day coach tour departs (return Tue 20)
AUG	Tue	13	Line Dancing	North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs
AUG	Mon	19	Meetings	Lodge, Committee 1230 Hrs (all welcome), General 1400 Hrs
AUG	Mon	26	Ten Pin Bowls	Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs
AUG	Tue	27	Line Dancing	North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs
SEP	TBA		Day Trip	ТВА
SEP	Wed	04	Cuppa Chat TQ	Tom Quinn Centre buy your own cuppa from 1030 Hrs
SEP	Tue	10	Line Dancing	North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs
SEP	Mon	16	Meetings	Lodge, Committee 1230 Hrs (all welcome), General 1400 Hrs
SEP	Tue	24	Line Dancing	North Bundaberg Progress Hall 1100 Hrs
SEP	Mon	30	Ten Pin Bowls	Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs
ОСТ	Wed	02	Cuppa Chat	Lodge from 1030 Hrs
ОСТ	Sun	13	Picnic in the Park	Burnett Heads—bring your own lunch
ОСТ	Sat	19	Hervey Bay	Luncheon—date and details TBC
ОСТ	Mon	21	Meetings	Lodge, Committee 1230 Hrs (all welcome), General 1400 Hrs
ОСТ	Mon	28	Ten Pin Bowls	Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs
ОСТ			VHW	Veterans' Health Week - Date/s and details TBA
NOV	Wed	06	Cuppa Chat	Lodge from 1030 Hrs
NOV	Mon	18	Christmas Lunch	Details TBA
NOV	Mon	25	Ten Pin Bowls	Bundy Bowl & Leisure Centre, 1030 for 1100 Hrs

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Lodge from 1030 Hrs

DEC Wed 04 Cuppa Chat

CHECK ADVERTISING ON THIS WEBSITE, THE LODGE NOTICEBOARD, AND CLIPBOARDS, AND IN CHESTS OUT PLUS DETAILS CONTAINED IN THE ASSOCIATION MINUTES.